
 

 

  
Introductory  Sub-Table  (I)(A) 

 
Name  of  the  Company:  ALKA  SECURITIES  LIMITED 

Scrip  Code:  532166  ;  Name  of  the  scrip:  ALKASEC  ;  Class  of  security:  EQUITY   

Quarter  ended:  

        
Partly  paid-up  shares:-   No.  of  partly  paid-up  

shares 
As  a  %    of  total    no.  of    
partly    paid-up  shares   

As    a  %  of    total    no.  of    
shares    of    the  company   

        
Held    by  promoter/promoter  
group 

0 0 0 

Held  by  public 0 0 0 
        
Total   0 0 0 
        
Outstanding  conver ble  
securi es:- 

No.  of  outstanding  
securi es 

As  a  %  of    total  no.  of    
outstanding  conver ble  
securi es 

As    a  %    of    total    no.  of    
shares    of    the  company,  
assuming  full  conversion    of  
the    conver ble  securi es 

        
Held    by  promoter/promoter  
group   

0 0 0 

Held  by  public   0 0 0 
        
Total   0 0 0 
        
Warrants:-   No.  of  warrants   As    a    %    of    total    no.   

of  warrants 
As    a  %    of    total  no.  of    
shares    of    the  company,  
assuming  full    conversion  of  
warrants 

        
Held  by  promoter/promoter  
group   

0 0 0 

Held  by  public   0 0 0 
        
Total   0 0 0 
        
Total    paid-up    capital  of    the    
company,  assuming    full   
conversion    of  warrants    and   
conver ble  securi es 

95940000     

 

 

Sr.No Notes 
1 The  Shares  Pledged  By  The  Promoters,  I.E.  30476851  Shares  Are  Pledged  To  200-Odd  Individuals. 
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Statement  Showing  Shareholding  Pa ern 

  Table  (I)(a)   

Catego
ry   

code 

Category  of   
Shareholder 

Numb
er  of   
Share
holder

s 

Total  
number   
of    shares 

Number  of  
shares  held  

in  
demateriali
zed  form 

Total  shareholding  
as  a  percentage  of  
total  number  of  

shares 

Shares  Pledged  or  
otherwise  

encumbered 

          As  a  
percentag

e  
of(A+B)1 

As  a  
percen
tage  of  
(A+B+
C) 

Number  of  
shares 

As  a  
perce
ntage     

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=  
(VIII)/(
IV)*1
00   

(A) Shareholding  of  
Promoter  and  Promoter  

Group2 

              

1 Indian               

(a) Individuals/  Hindu  
Undivided  Family 

7 45579479 45579479 47.51 47.51 30476851 66.87 

(b) Central  Government/  
State  Government(s) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(c) Bodies  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
(d) Financial  Ins tu ons/  

Banks 
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(e) Any  Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
  Sub  Total(A)(1) 7 45579479 45579479 47.51 47.51 30476851 66.87 
                  
2 Foreign               
a Individuals  (Non-

Residents  Individuals/ 
Foreign  Individuals) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

b Bodies  Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
c Ins tu ons 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
d Qualified  Foreign  

Investor 
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

e Any  Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
  Sub  Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
                  
  Total  Shareholding  of  

Promoter          and  
Promoter  Group  (A)=  

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

7 45579479 45579479 47.51 47.51 30476851 66.87 

                  
(B) Public  shareholding               
1 Ins tu ons               
(a) Mutual    Funds/  UTI 1 1 1 0.00 0.00     
(b) Financial  Ins tu ons  /  

Banks 
0 0 0 0.00 0.00     



 

 

(c) Central  Government/  
State  Government(s) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00     

(d)   Venture    Capital  Funds   0 0 0 0.00 0.00     
(e) Insurance  Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00     
(f) Foreign  Ins tu onal  

Investors 
0 0 0 0.00 0.00     

(g) Foreign  Venture  Capital  
Investors 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00     

(h) Qualified  Foreign  
Investor 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00     

(i) Any  Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00     
  Sub-Total  (B)(1) 1 1 1 0.00 0.00     
                  

B  2 Non-ins tu ons               
(a) Bodies  Corporate 19418397 19114547 20.24 20.24     
(b) Individuals       0.00 0.00     
I Individuals  -i.  Individual  

shareholders  holding  
nominal  share  capital  up  

to  Rs  1  lakh 

359л  13187961 14.08 14.08     

II ii.  Individual  
shareholders  holding  

nominal      share  capital  in  
excess  of  Rs.  1  lakh. 

 13061671 12984571 13.61 13.61     

(c) Qualified  Foreign  
Investor 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00     

(d) Any  Other  (specify)       0.00 0.00     
(d-i) NRIs 7 28900 28900 0.03 0.03     
(d-ii) Trusts 1 27500 27500         
(d-iii) HUFs 4313421 4313421         

  Sub-Total  (B)(2) 4029 50360520 49656900 52.49 52.49     
                  
(B) Total                  Public  

Shareholding  (B)=  
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

4030 50360521 49656901 52.49 52.49     

                  
  TOTAL  (A)+(B) 4037 95940000 95236380 100.00 100.00     
                  
(C) Shares    held    by  

Custodians  and  against          
which  Depository  
Receipts  have  been  

issued 

              

1 Promoter  and  Promoter  
Group   

0 0 0   0.00 0 0.00 

2 Public   0 0 0   0.00     
  Sub-Total  (C  ) 0 0 0   0 0   
                  
  GRAND  TOTAL  

(A)+(B)+(C) 
4037 95940000 95236380   100.00 30476851 31.77 
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(I)(b)Statem
ent showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category  “Prom
oter  and  Prom

oter  G
roup”

Total shares 
(including underlying 
shares assum

ing full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible securities) 
as a %

 of diluted 
share capital

N
um

ber 
of shares 

held

As a %
 of 

grand total         
(A) +(B) +( C )

N
o.

As a 
percentage

As a %
 of 

grand total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

of sub-
clause (I)(a )

N
um

ber 
of

warrants
held

As a %
total

num
ber 

of
warrants

of the
sam

e
class

N
um

ber 
of

converti
ble

securitie
sheld

As a %
total

num
ber 

of
converti

ble
securitie

s
of the 
sam

e
class

(I)
(II)

(III)
(IV)

(V)
(VI)=(V)/(III)*100

(VII)
(VIII)

(IX)
(X)

(XI)
(XII)

1
A

lka Pandey
42947741

44.77
30476851

70.96
31.77

0
0

0
0

44.77
2

M
ahendra Pandey

6200
0.01

0
0.00

0.00
0

0
0

0
0.01

3
Ravi Pandey

4000
0.00

0
0.00

0.00
0

0
0

0
0.00

4
M

ahesh K
othari

1000
0.00

0
0.00

0.00
0

0
0

0
0.00

5
Ram

esh Jain
1000000

1.04
0

0.00
0.00

0
0

0
0

1.04
6

K
etan D

oshi
1600000

1.67
0

0.00
0.00

0
0

0
0

1.67
7

Rahul Pandey
20538

0.02
0

0.00
0.00

0
0

0
0

0.02

45579479
47.51

30476851
66.87

31.77
0

0
0

0
47.50831666

(*)  The  term
  “encum

brance”  has  the  sam
e  m

eaning  as  assigned  to  it  in  regulation  28(3)  of  the  S
A
S
T  R

egulations,  2011

TO
TAL

Sr. 

N
o.

D
etails of warrants

D
etails of 

convertible
securities

N
am

e of the 

shareholder

D
etails of Shares held

Encum
bered shares (*)



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category  “Public”  and  holding  more  than  1%  of  the  total  number  of  shares

Number 
of
warrants
held

As a %
total
number of
warrants 
of
the same
class

Number 
of
convertibl
e
securities
held

% w.r.t 
total
number of
convertible
securities 
of
the same
class

1 Takeshi Marketing Pvt Ltd 2931608 3.06 0 0 0 0 3.06
2 SSJ Finance & Securities 2847665 2.97 0 0 0 0 2.97
3 Bhanabhai Ganpati Parmar 1036634 1.08 0 0 0 0 1.08

6815907 7.10 0 0 0 0 7.10434334

Total shares 
(including

underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible securities)
as a % of diluted 

share
capital

TOTAL

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number 
of 

shares 
held

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 

Statement at para 
(I)(a) above}

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC)  belonging  to  the  category  “Public”  and  holding  more  than  5%  of  the  total  number  of  shares  of  the  company

Number 
of

warrants

As a % total
number of

warrants of 
the

same class

Number of
convertible
securities

held

% w.r.t
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the same
class

1

0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

TOTAL

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities

Sr. No. Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and

the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with

them

Number
of shares

Shares as a 
percentage of

total number of 
shares

{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in

Statement at para 
(I)(a)

above}

NIL



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above}

1

0 0.00TOTAL

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

NIL

(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1

0 0 0.00TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

NIL

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.)

Number of shares
 underlying outstanding  
DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1

TOTAL 0 0.00

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

NIL




