Introductory Sub-Table (I)(A)

Name of the Company: ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 532166; Name of the scrip: ALKASEC; Class of security: EQUITY

Quarter ended: JUNE 2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0		
Held by public	0	0	0		
Total	0	0	0		
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0		
Held by public	0	0	0		
Total	0	0	0		
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0		
Held by public	0	0	0		
Total	0	0	0		
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	95940000				

Sr.No	Notes
1	The Shares Pledged By The Promoters, I.E. 30476851 Shares Are Pledged To 200-Odd Individuals.

		Stateme	ent Showing S	Shareholding F	Pattern			
			Table	e (I)(a)				
Catego ry code	Category of Shareholder	Numb er of Share holder s	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in demateriali zed form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentag e of(A+B) ¹	As a percen tage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a perce ntage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*1 00
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	7	45579479	45579479	47.51	47.51	30476851	66.87
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	7	45579479	45579479	47.51	47.51	30476851	66.87
_								
2	Foreign		_					
а	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
е	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	45579479	45579479	47.51	47.51	30476851	66.87
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							<u> </u>
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	1	1	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions [/] Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		

(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	1	1	0.00	0.00		
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	204	19408397	19114547	20.24	20.24		
(b)	Individuals				0.00	0.00		
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	359	13475031	13187961	14.08	14.08		
=	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	127	13107271	12984571	13.61	13.61		
(c)	Qualified Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Investor							
(d)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00		
(d-i)	NRIs	7	28900	28900	0.03	0.03		
(d-ii)	Trusts	1	27500	27500				
(d-iii)	HUFs	100	4313421	4313421				
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	4029	50360520	49656900	52.49	52.49		
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	4030	50360521	49656901	52.49	52.49		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	4037	95940000	95236380	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0		0.00	0	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0		0.00		
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	4037	95940000	95236380		100.00	30476851	31.77

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

47.50831666	0	0	0	0	31.77	66.87	30476851	47.51	45579479	AL .	TOTAL
0.02	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.02	20538	Rahul Pandey	7
1.67	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.67	1600000	Ketan Doshi	6
1.04	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.04	1000000	Ramesh Jain	5
0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	1000	Mahesh Kothari	4
0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	4000	Ravi Pandey	3
0.01	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.01	6200	Mahendra Pandey	2
44.77	0	0	0	0	31.77	70.96	30476851	44.77	42947741	Alka Pandey	1
(XII)	(XI)	(X)	(IX)	(VIII)	(VII)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(V)	(IV)	(III)	(II)	Ø
	class									shareholder	No.
	same										
	of the										
	S		class								
	securitie	held	same								
	ble	Ø	of the								
	converti	securitie	warrants		clause (I)(a)						
	01		01	neia	or sub-						
	TOTILITIE			1-1-1							
	nımber	converti	nımber	stuernew	(A)+(R)+(C) wan			(A) + (B) + (C)			
	total	of	total	of	grand total	percentage		grand total	of shares		
	As a %	Number	As a %	Number	As a % of	As a	No.	As a % of	Number		
share capital											
as a % of diluted											
convertible securities)											
warrants and											
conversion of											
shares assuming full		securities									
(including underlying		convertible									
i otai silaies		To support	lans of wallants	Details of	3 ()	Elicumbered shares (.)	2	Details of Shares herd	Details	Maine of the	31.
Total shows		בור הלה בור הלים בור			*		Į.	f Chama hald	Dataila	Nama of the	2

(I)(c)(i) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para		of warrants As a % total		convertible urities % w.r.t	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
			(I)(a) above}	warrants held	number of		number of convertible	as a % of diluted share capital
1	Takeshi Marketing Pvt Ltd	2931608	3.06	0	0	0	0	3.06
2	SSJ Finance & Securities	2847665	2.97	0	0	0	0	2.97
3	Bhanabhai Ganpati Parmar	1036634	1.08	0	0	0	0	1.08
TOTAL		6815907	7.10	0	0	0	0	7.10434334

(I)(c)(ii) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company</u>

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a	Details	of warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares	
	shareholder(s) and	of shares	percentage of			seci	urities	(including	
	the Persons Acting in		total number of					underlying	
	Concert (PAC) with		shares					shares	
	them		{i.e., Grand Total					assuming full	
			(A)+(B)+(C)					conversion of	
			indicated in	Number	As a % total	Number of	% w.r.t	warrants and	
			Statement at para	of	number of	convertible	total	convertible	
			(I)(a)	warrants	warrants of	securities	number of	securities) as a	
			above}		the	held	convertible	% of diluted	
					same class		securities	share capital	
							of the same		
							class		
1				NIL					
TOTAI		0	0.00	0	0	0	0		0

(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares				
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1		NIL			
TOTAL		0	0.00		

(II)(a)	Statement showing details of	Depository Receipts (DRs)		
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			NIL	
TOTAL		0	0	0.00

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

,	Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
			(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,	underlying outstanding	percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
			etc.)	DRs	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
					Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	1		N	IL	
7	TOTAL			0	0.00